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Contract ID:
Letting Date:
Call Order:

Contract Time:

21447

January 07, 2021

447

02/16/22 COMPLETION DATE

Counties: STATEWIDE

District(s): H4
Project(s): NA
Min:

Contract Description:
Line No / Item ID
Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Quantity and Units

SECTION: 0001 Miscellaneous
0001 151006M 55,000.000
PERFORMANCE BOND AND DOLL
PAYMENT BOND

0002 152015P 25,000.000
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL

0003 MMGO011M 4,539,655.170

Adjustment Factor - Normal Working PCT

Hours

Section Totals:

(1) SUMCO ECO-
CONTRACTING, LLC

Max:

Re advert of JOC Maintenance Dredging 2020 - >35,000 CY

(2) H&L CONTRACTING, LLC

(3) MOBILE DREDGING &
VIDEO PIPE, INC.

Ext Amount

Cat Alt Member:

55,000.00

25,000.00

4,448,862.07

$4,528,862.07

Unit Price Ext Amount
1.00000 55,000.00
1.00000 25,000.00
1.17000 5,311,396.55

$5,391,396.55

Contract Totals
Cost Plus Time Totals

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price
Cat Alt Set:
1.00000 55,000.00 1.00000
1.00000 25,000.00 1.00000
0.88000 3,994,896.55 0.98000
$4,074,896.55
$4,074,896.55
$4,074,896.55

$4,528,862.07
$4,528,862.07

$5,391,396.55
5,391,396.55
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Vendor Ranking Page: 1
Call Order: 447 Contract ID: 21447 Counties: STATEWIDE
Letting Date: January 07, 2021 10:00 AM District(s): H4

Contract Time: 02/16/22 COMPLETION DATE
Contract Description: Re advert of JOC Maintenance Dredging 2020 - >35,000 CY Project(s): NA
Percent Of
Rank Vendor ID/Name Total Bid Low Bid

1 26-0135998 SUMCO ECO-CONTRACTING, LLC $4,074,896.55 100.00%
2 H3450 H&L CONTRACTING, LLC $4,528,862.07 111.14%
3 M6019 MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE, INC. $5,391,396.55 132.31%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION
AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.



