

		т	abulation of B	ids			Page 1 of 1
Contract ID: 21447			Counties:	STATEWIDE			
Letting Date: January	y 07, 2021		District(s):	H4			
Call Order: 447			Project(s):	NA			
Contract Time: 02/16/2	2 COMPLETION DA	ΛTE	Min:	Max:			
Contract Description:	Re advert of JOC M	laintenance Dree	dging 2020 - >3	5,000 CY			
Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) SUMCO ECO- ONTRACTING, LLC (2) H&L CONTRACTING, LLC		(3) MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous		Cat Al	Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:			
0001 151006M	55,000.000	1.00000	55,000.00	1.00000	55,000.00	1.00000	55,000.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						

1.00000

0.88000

Section Totals:	\$4,074,896.55	\$4,528,862.07	\$5,391,396.55
Contract Totals	\$4,074,896.55	\$4,528,862.07	\$5,391,396.55
Cost Plus Time Totals	\$4,074,896.55	\$4,528,862.07	5,391,396.55
	1	I	

25,000.00

3,994,896.55

1.00000

0.98000

25,000.00

4,448,862.07

1.00000

1.17000

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

25,000.000

4,539,655.170

DOLL

PCT

0002

0003

Hours

152015P

POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE

MMG011M

Adjustment Factor - Normal Working

1/8/2021

25,000.00

5,311,396.55



		Vendor Ranking		Page:	1
Call Order:	447	Contract ID: 21447	Counties: STATE	EWIDE	
Letting Date:	January 07, 2021 10:00 AM	District(s): H4			
		Contract Time: 02/16/22 COMPLETION DATE			
Contract Desci	ription: Re advert of JOC Mainte	nance Dredging 2020 - >35,000 CY	Project(s): NA		
Rank	Vendor ID/Name		Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	ł

Rank	Vendor ID	/Name	Total Bid	Low Bid
1	26-0135998	SUMCO ECO-CONTRACTING, LLC	\$4,074,896.55	100.00%
2	H3450	H&L CONTRACTING, LLC	\$4,528,862.07	111.14%
3	M6019	MOBILE DREDGING & VIDEO PIPE, INC.	\$5,391,396.55	132.31%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.